Toll Free: 800-848-7673 | Phone: 614-294-3376 | BriskHeat.com | Email: bhtsales1@briskheat.com | Fax: 614-294-3807Toll Free: 800-848-7673 | Phone: 614-294-3376 | BriskHeat.com | Email: bhtsales1@briskheat.com | Fax: 614-294-3807
CONTAINER HEATING
IBC /TOTE TANK HEATERS
Your Heating Specialist since 1949 Your Heating Specialist since 1949
5-19
© BriskHeat Corporation. All Rights Reserved. 21-03
Wet-area Wrap-around IBC / Tote Tank Heaters and Insulators
(TOTEW | TOTEWI Series)

Insulator
(TOTEWI series)
Ordering Information:
Part No.
120VAC
Part No.
240VAC
 Height
in (mm)
Capacity
gal (l)
Tank Perimeter
Minimum
in (mm)
Tank Perimeter
Maximum
in (mm)
Weight
lbs (kg)
TOTEW361-ADJV TOTEW362-ADJV 36
(914)
175 - 250
(640 - 950)
160
(4060)
192
(4880) 19 (9)
TOTEW421-ADJV TOTEW422-ADJV 42
(1067)
275
(1000)
160
(4060)
192
(4880) 23 (10)
TOTEW481-ADJV TOTEW482-ADJV 48
(1220)
330
 (1250)
160
(4060)
192
 (4880) 26 (12)
Description Part No.
Optional insulated top cover  TOTEW-TOPV
Dimensions of top cover: 40 x 40 in (1016 x 1016 mm)
with 4 in (102 mm)  wide flaps. Flaps expand maximum
dimensions to 48 x 48 in (1219 x 1219 mm)
Insulation thickness of top cover: 0.25 in (6 mm)
Part No.  Height
in (mm)
Capacity
gal (l)
Tank Perimeter
Minimum
in (mm)
Tank Perimeter
Maximum
in (mm)
Weight
lbs (kg)
TOTEW36IV 36
(914)
175 - 250
(640 - 950)
160
(4060)
192
(4880) 16 (7)
TOTEW42IV 42
(1067)
275
(1000)